W
all
72 x 0.2w SMD  L: 365mm H: 55mm P: 200mm
Model No Description Light Source DimensionsLumens
DEX12WLED BLK 12W LED Picture Light
LED CRI
DIMMABLE
80 3000KDex
Black finish I Frost acrylic lens
 1260Lm
Recommended dimmer:
Diginet,Clipsal LED,
Dimpala Trader
108 x 0.2w SMD18W LED Picture Light  1830Lm
120 x 0.2w SMD
L: 530mm H: 55mm P: 200mm
L: 835mm H: 55mm P: 200mm DEX20WLED BLK 20W LED Picture Light
DEX18WLED BLK
 2220Lm